

## Todd Township Hubbard County, State of Minnesota

Bridget Chard & Associates Bridget Chard, SCPC / ROW Director 13537 Hillcrest Lane SW Pillager, MN 56473

E-Mail: <a href="mailto:bchard@brainerd.net">bchard@brainerd.net</a>
E-Mail: <a href="mailto:bridgetchard@gmail.com">bridgetchard@gmail.com</a>
Blackberry
1.218.825.0528 H. Office Voice Mail 1.218.839.4576 C. Voice Mail Blackberry

Permit Number: _	ROW-0001-		<b>Date:</b> , 20	15
	The attach	ned Ordinance is considered part of this per	mit form.	
Applicant Name	¢			
Mailing Address	3:			
		(Work) / Phone:		ome)
E-Mail:		Cell:		
Address and Loc	cation of Right of Wa	y work:		
911 Numbers:		Parcel ID#(s)		
	Light of Way work:			==
the center line o	of the Township Rig curb lines (if any) ar	ation Sketch to this Application: Sho ht-of-Way and other pertinent featu nd edge of surfacing. The proposed	res such as right-of-way lines	s,
B. Method of in	stalling under Road l	peds (if open trench, explain why neces	ssary)	
Jacking: Boring: Pneuma Gop	oher:			
C. Extent and L	ocation of Tree Clear	ring:		
D. Replacement	t Work: Yes	No		

Page 1 of 2		Final: 05.08
E. Time Frame for Work:  Date Proposed Work to be comp  Date Proposed Work to be comp	nenced:	
of Way at the above location(s), said wo 2006-06.01 An Ordinance Regulating Installation, Operation, Repair, Maintena The Transmission Of Telecommunication Providing Penalties For The Violation Tany special provisions included in the penapplication will be started until the application that this permit is conditioned upon replacements.	pplication for permission to work in the Todd Townshork to be constructed in accordance with <u>Todd Townshork</u> Todd Township Road Rights-of-Way And The Constructed, Removal And Relocation Of Facilities And Equations Or Related Services In The Public Ground Of The Chereof adopted March 6 <sup>th</sup> , 2006, as amended from timermit. It is further agreed that no work in connection acceptance is approved and the permit issued. It is express accement ore restoration of the Town Road Right-of-Way Director.	hip Ordinance No.  truction, hipment Used For Township And ne to time, and to with this sly understood Vay to its original
Contractor:	Contact Person(s):	
Address:	Phone(s):	-
	Cell(s):E-Mail:	
DATE:		

Page 2 of 2